Customer Service (704) 841-60004 backflow.apollovalves.com
MAINTENANCE MANUAL
INSTALLATION, OPERATION &
FIGURE 3
FIGURE 2
III. TROUBLESHOOTING
SYMPTOM CAUSE CORRECTIVE ACTION
Check valve fails to hold  1 psid.

8” 10” & 12”
REPAIR KIT MODEL NUMBER RK4A8CMR RK4A12INCMR
ITEM # ORDERING CODE 4A-00E-01 4A-00H-01
not shown Lubricant I-9016-00
13 Disc D-4934-00 D-4960-00
5 Check O-ring D-4935-00 D-4997-00
18 Relief Valve Port O-ring D-4963-00 D-2304-00
DC Check Complete Kit
(One kit repairs one check)
Size
8” 10” & 12”